Document Number: 83657 For technical questions, contact: optocoupleranswers@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 1.6, 23-Feb-11 1
Optocoupler, Phototransistor Output, Low Input Current,
with Base Connection
MCT5211
Vishay Semiconductors
DESCRIPTION
The MCT5211 is a optocoupler with a high efficiency AIGaAs

D E
i179004-3
ORDERING INFORMATION
M C T 5 2 1 1 - X 0 # # T
PART NUMBER PACKAGE OPTION  TAPE
AND
REEL
AGENCY CERTIFIED/PACKAGE
CTR (%)
1 mA
UL, BSI, CSA > 110
DIP-6 MCT5211
SMD-6, option 7 MCT5211-X007T (1)
SMD-6, option 9 MCT5211-X009T (1)
UL, BSI, CSA, VDE > 110
SMD-6, option 7 MCT5211-X017T
> 0.1 mm> 0.7 mm
7.62 mm
DIP
   Option 7    Option 9